Job Information
Project Name Type
Location
Quantity Date
Contact/Phone
Notes
L I T E L I N E . C O M
Liteline Corporation

3.5" Round Gimbal Color Selectable
Recessed Downlighting
Ordering Guide
REV 11.2.20
43⁄8"
111mm
15°
215⁄16"
75mm
33⁄8"
85mm
15⁄16"
34mm
18"
457mm
43⁄16"
106mm
Driver Options Trim Finish
Leave blank for standard 120V driver BK : Black
BN : Brushed Nickel
WH : White
E : Lutron Hi-Lume® 1% (EcoSystem®)
EM : Emergency Backup, 120~277V, 0-10V
C : 120~347V, 0-10V OB : Oil Rubbed Bronze
Body
Durable airtight aluminum body with
adjustable gimbal. Includes anodized
blue heat sink to provide maximum
airfl ow for the LED light source.
LED Characteristics
This general application light fi xture
features an LED module that maintains
uniform intensity producing up to
850 lumens; with a typical CRI of 90.
On-fi xture color selectable switch
allows switching between 2700 K,
3000 K, 3500 K, 4000 K and 5000 K
color temperatures.
Dimming
100%-10% dimming capability. This
fi xture is compatible with industry
standard forward-phase / reverse-phase
and TRIAC/ELV dimmers (contact
factory for list of compatible dimmers).
Beam Spread
The fi xture lens provides 38° beam
spread.
Mounting
Includes two spring loaded clips to
attached to any ceiling material.
LED Driver
Extruded aluminum hardwire box with
12 watt (300mA) or 9 watt (210mA)
dimmable class II electronic LED driver
with 100-135V AC input. Includes an 18"
FT6 rated cable with DC 2.1 connector
between driver and fi xture approved for
use in plenums and suspended ceilings.